

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11174/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2011 in WP No.644/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PARSEE CENTRAL ASSO.COOP.HOUS.SOC.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAHITA H.ENGINEER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.R. Andarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. B.A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Richa Bharadwaja, Adv.
Mr. K.J. Gandhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yusuf Iqbal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal in the third week of April, 2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master