

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 3124/2016

PARSEE CENTRAL ASSO.COOP.HOUS.SOC.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANAHITA H.ENGINEER . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.  
Ms Stuti Krishn, Adv.  
Mr Raunak Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent nos. 1 and 2 but none  
has entered appearance.

Await Certificate of Service from High Court in respect  
of respondent nos.2(a) and 2(b). Issue reminder.

List again on 18.3.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar